IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

AMENDED ROLL

07 AUGUST 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE TEFFO J

1. BBF SAFETY GROUP

2. DISRIPTIVE VISION
044404/24

3. FIRSTRAND BANK
111457/23

4. FIRSTRAND BANK LIMITED

5. MORTAGE COMPANY

6. MAXKEW REALITY

7. NEDBANK LIMITED

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS  RE ATLEGILE TRADING CC

GREENTECH POWER

VS M J MULAUDZI

JTMOTAU

J K MUSONDA

L P LOATE

D J TSHOTELI

042898/24

021059/24

111487/23

045870/24

033882/23



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

NEDBANK LIMITED
128131/2

NEDBANK LIMITED
051151/24

NEDBANK LIMITED

NEDBANK LIMITED
112061/23

NEDBANK LTD
053142/22

P T MHASHO

B S LANGERVELDT
015761/24

CSIR

JJ MAKUA

M G MOETLO

N B NENE OBO A N NENE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS BB PHARMACEUTICALS

VS

E T DITHANE

JV DUMBULA

MH VAN VUUREN

T™M MALOSI

TE MATODZI

NEDBANK LIMITED

RAF

VS RAF

VS

VS

RAF

RAF

120250/23

131553/23

051256/22

058907/24

029776/24



19.

20.

21

22.

23.

24,

25

26.

27.

28.

033409/22

B/C OF KINGFISHER VS M P NOKUTHULA
B/C OF KINGFISHER VS  NB CORNELIUS
039088/22
. Z CAR LEASING VS INSTRATIN PROPERTIES
042476/24
T C MALULEKA VS RAF
PANTHERA PARDUS VS STEEL FABRICATION
ALEX MALL VS N PROSOTHMA
041556/24
. B/C OF NEWORT SCHEME VS BIAPEL HOLDINGS
AT MAMPANE VS MAMELODI HOSPITAL
EX PARTE: A VAN HEERDEN
054574/24
B D BUTLER VS  DJHOME AFFAIRS

133947/23

038431/22

126082/23

076908/23

31345/22

121614/23



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

EX PARTE: C P CLASSEN

COUNTRY WOOD ESTATE
034274/24

H CIGWEOKU
018133/23

J DUBE
006189/24

B/C OF CHATEAUX MARIE
044880/23

ABSA
030268/24

M SACHDEVA
012377/24

EX PARTE: J G KRUGER

STD BANK LTD

059230/24

VSJ E DLAMINI

VS DEPARTMENT OF HOME AFFAIRS

VS DJOF HOME AFFAIRS
VS G MSHUMBA
VS KM MAKHETHA
VS DG OF HOME AFFAIRS
057482/23
VS M | MOGASHOA 098853/23



CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE
MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

38. FIRSTRAND MORTAGE VS KV MUGWENA
004744/24
39. FIRSTRAND MORTAGE VS L O MALUNGA
126210/23
07 AUGUST 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MOKOSE J

40. FNB BANK LTD VS PRO QUICK MOTORS 024687/23
41. NEDBANK VS  SCILIBE
036423/24
42. NEDBANK LIMITED VS N N MOHAMED AYOB 077900
/24

43. NEDBANK LIMITED VS HELLAS EASY FOOD TRADING



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

035927/2024

M ERASMUS VS A C GEORGE
061902/24

J C VAN DER ELST VS CPHERBST
061995/24

SUPERDRIVE INVESTMENTS VSRR RIKHOTSO
010661/22

CITY OF TSHWANE VS B MADERAT CC &SG
37631/21

EX PARTE: BENADE A

070929/24

CHANGING TIDES VS A LETLOLETIDES
052995/23

ABSA LIMITED VS ADAMSRM
029655/24

M S SITHOLE VS RAF

57443/20

ZJ ZULWAYO VS  RAF



77332/17

53. EX PARTE: MM MONI
057549/24

54. M P MAHLANGU

55. L MASHILE
4287/21

56. NEDBANK

57. E M MOISA
69437/17

58. FIRSTRAND AUTO

59. EMILY MOEMA
24771/20

60. FIRSTRAND LIMITED
025963/23

61. B M BENEDICTOR

62. M A LEPHOTO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

C VAN ROOYEN 065920/24
RAF
A CHIWARA 51375/21
RAF
D M MPHAHLELE 24929/21
GEPF

KERSPUY &WALKENS EB

RAF 796/22

RAF



17328/21

63. ABSA HOME LOANS
56226/20

64. V B MARGARETHA

65. STANDARD BANK

66. CHANGING TIDES
44705/21

67. KOTZE STREET B/C
25446/24

68. J KOETZEE

69. CHANGING TIDES
126539/23

70. A CONRADIE
052917/24

71. T B NGWANATSOMANE
66550/12

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

NN MOBATIA
RAF 795/22
M F MBANJWA+1 B751/24

R K NHLUNGWANA

L D MAKATU

RAF 33093/18

FRAUENDORF SJ & S

M COETZER

MINISTER OF POLICE+1



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

F W LUTZKIE
57827/21

MORTAGE COMPANY

K CHUPOLOGO

M G NTOTO

K MONAMETSE

F DEWA

JV BEESLAAR

K KHETHINKOSI

SA MABUNDA
128053/23

VS RHFIELD

VS O S DUROWOIJU

VS  RAF

VS  THE MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

VS RAF
VS DJ OF HOME AFFAIRS
VS M J MOKONE
VS DJ OF HOME AFFAIRS
VS DJ OF HOME AFFAIRS

006550/24

47799/19

123467/23

033710/23

003051/24

115443/23

128054/23

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTER

WAS NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE




81.

S M MADLABANE
032975/23

07 AUGUST 2024

VS RAF

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE VAN DER SCHYFF J

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

B MASINGA

EX PARTE: M C MAHLAPHOLI

124250/23

NPBPA

P BONZO

PREFERENCE CAPITAL

RLMSINTO

B/C OF CHEBEMA

45. B/C OF HACIENDA
016748/24

VS DG OF HOME AFFAIRS 128124/23
VS MINISTER OF SPORTS 130465/23
VS DEPARTMENT OF HOME AFFAIRS 123393/23
VS NOMAGEBA TRADING CC 031809/24

VS ROYALE ENERGY GR 114467/23
VS FRIJUNGO 093580/23
VS S JHLONGWANE



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

B/C OF INCASA

B/C OF INCASA

B/C OF ORANJEHOF

B/C OF SUNNYDISE SANDS
129696/23

B/C OF VALLEY FARM

VS A SOOKDEO 046181/22
VS M E MUSEHANE 049097/23
VS M E INNO 018149/23

VS RAMMATA CLEANING CO

VS  CNKHUMBUZA 039084/22

PROTECTION OF OUR CONSTITUTION VS  RSA PRESIDENT

058307/22

THONTS PROPERTIES
114895/23

EX PARTE: HN SMIT
124481/23

EX PARTE: S J CROUCAMP
082489/24

FNB BANK LTD
113940/23

VS SJNGOMANE

VS L BIYELA



100. S VAN DER WESTHUIZEN VS RAF
4542/17

101. M M MBUCANE VS RAF
3103/22

102. ABSA VS FOURIE GG & PM
64550/20

103. TV MOKOENA VS ABSA TRUST AND OTHERS
32461/21

104. EX PARTE: C A BOTHA+1
064970/24

105. M R SEBOLESWE VS PRASA 36147/20

106. UBERRIMA PHOENIX VS RAF
15449/13

107. ABSA VS MATSENA JO & MM
097319/24

108. SCHACKLETON CREDIT VS  STANDARD BANK 40065/19

109. UBERRIMA PHOENIX VS RAF



61230/13

110. P B LUBANYANA VS RAF
83815/19

111. SB GUARANTEE COMPNY VS H N MENONG
064615/23

112. EX PARTE: J BOTHA
028467/2

113. EX PARTE: K B MAKHESA
001221/24

114. EX PARTE: C M SIMPSON
058782/24

115. EX PARTE: D BOTHA+1
064397/24

116. GRAHAM GLOBAL SERVICES VS RYANCHRIS TRADING

117. NEDBANK VS N N MOHAMED
077990/23

118. B B OURGA VS P J KEMP

097770/23

11408/22



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTER

WAS NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

119. E SHISHKOVA VS HOME AFFAIRS
004015/24
120. S PEERBHAI VS DJ OF HOME AFFAIRS

011841/24






